Specifications
Issue/Rev. 0.2 (8/12)          Bulletin SS03034
Smith Meter® Valves
Models 200-30A
Solenoid Block Valves
The Smith Meter® Model 200-30A Valve is hydrau-
lically-operated, electrically-actuated, globe-pattern,
solenoid block valve.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
K 3 2 0 0 3 0 A 2 L V 1
Ordering Information
1. Must specify product specific gravity and desired flow rate.
2. Must specify desired pressure setting when ordering. (Model numbers are set up with 5 - 30 psig 60A pilots, 30
- 300 psig 60A pilot is available).
3. Consult factory for 300 ASME rating.
4. Consult factory for other voltage ratings.
5. Solenoids and pilots are Viton unless otherwise specified.
6. Consult factory before ordering valve with Buna Elastomers.
7. Consult factory before ordering valve with Chemraz Solenoid.
Positions 1 and 2: Product Line
K3  - Valves
Position 3 thru 5: Model
200 - Series Flow to Close
201  - Series Flow to Open
Positions 6 thru 8: Pilots
30A - Normally Closed Solenoid
40A - Rate of Flow Control
42A - Rate of Flow Control (Applicable to 6" Valve Only)
50B - Pressure Reducing Control
60A - Relief and Sustaining Pressure Control
80B - Check Feature
Position 9: Size
2  - 2" 150 ASME
3  - 3" 150 ASME
4  - 4" 150 ASME
6  - 6" 150 ASME
Position 10: Main Valve Elastomer
L  -  Low Swell Buna
B - Buna-N
V - Viton
Position 11: Solenoid Elastomer
Blank - None
V  -  Viton
C  - Chemraz
Position 12: Solenoid Voltage
Blank - None
1 - 110 Vac
2 - 220 Vac
Revisions included in SS03034 Issue/Rev. 0.2 (8/12):
 Page 2. Revised drawings; Added PED footnote; Revised materials of construction - removed Internals option, "No Bronze Epoxy Coating",